Government of India
Bhabha Atomic Research Centre, Mysuru
Project Special Materials Facility, Chitradurga

Ref.: BARC/SMFC/CS/02/2025-26/NIT Date: 17/02/2026

Sub.: Corrigendum-3 — Extension of Bid submission dates

Name of the Tender: Civil repair and maintenance works at Kaveri Guest House,

Bengaluru, Karnataka.
Tender Notice No.: BARC/SMFC/CS/02/2025-26/NIT: Date: 06-01-2026

CPPP Tender-ID: 2026 BARC_892337_1

W.r.t to the above tender, it is proposed to extend the bid submission dates for two week to
encourage greater bidder participation.

Accordingly, Corrigendum-3(for extending of bid submission dates from 23.02.2026 to

09.03.2026) is enclosed for approval.
(Mmsa Patil)

| . TO/C, Proj. SMFC
Encl.: Corrigendum-3 %'rc‘ h_bm; GS'I‘V' dmdL'M ;_5 5 W'le'm 'Q‘Cdk,ualm

onalle N & towmperetive ;Aabij T

(Dr. A K Tiwari) \»ﬁ/
%2 a

Dy. PM, Proj. SMFC

e

(Ankur Agrawal)
PM, Proj. SMFC

(R Dinesh Babu
Chief Engineer,
Associate Directdr
Project Director, SM

)\ ChTG, BARC &

Pagelof1l



Government of India

Bhabha Atomic Research Centre, Mysuru

Ref.: BARC/SMFC/CS/02/2025-26/NIT/C-2

Date: 17.02.2026

Name of the Tender: Civil repair and maintenance works at Kaveri Guest House,
Bengaluru, Karnataka..

Tender No.: BARC/SMFC/CS/02/2025-26/NIT; dt.: 06-01-2026

CPP Portal Tender ID.: 2026 BARC_892337_1

Corrigendum-3

1. With reference to the above tender, bid submission dates are extended; all
bidders are requested to note the following changes in NIT. :
NIT
Reference
(at Section- | Description Mentioned in the NIT To be read as
[-NIT,
Clause-1.1)
06-01-2026 (1700 Hrs.) to 16-02- ?fs-g(l)-iloris)(moo Hbs) o (9052056
Table "SI 'Start/End Date | 2026 (1500 Hrs.) To Download — To D 1 4 — gl -,
able "SI ; s . o Downloa please visit CPPP
" of Download | please visit CPPP website on: ; ) . :
No. x1)".; " L - website on: https:/eprocure.gov.in/
Page no. 1 1 Bid https./_/eprocure.goy dh eprocure/apfg. eprocure/app. NIT is also available on
Documents' NIT is also available on website ; : L
. . website www.barc.gov.in, for view
www.barc.gov.in, for view only anly
L&;ble SL. Bid |
xviii)" , Submission 16-02-2026 (1500 Hrs.) 09-03-2026 (1500 Hrs.)
End Date
Page no. 2
On or before 19-02-2026 (1400 Hrs.) | On or before 12-03-2026 (1500 Hrs.)
EMD shall be submitted/Received at | EMD shall be submitted/Received at
following address before due date & following address before due date &
time (xix above): time (xix above):
Qubmission of | “Office of Superintending Engineer, “Office of Superintending Engineer, ‘
EMD in | Proj. SMFC, building number SF-2, | Proj. SMFC, building number SF-2,
Table "SI physical BARC Mysore, PB. NO.1, Yelwal | BARC Mysore, PB. NQ.], Yelwal
No xix)": form. P.O, My§um-571]30”in a Sealed | P.O, M}/suru-571130” in a Sealed
Paée Bt 2’ Address  for | super scribed envelope mentioning superscribed  envelope mentioning
' name of work and Tender Notice No. | name of work and Tender Notice No.

submission of
physical EMD
Form.

Note: Original EMD & other
documents should be submitted
preferably in person. However,

documents sent by post or courier
will also be considered provided they
are received within due date & time.

Note: Original EMD & -other
documents should be submitted
preferably in  person. However,

documents sent by post or courier will
also be considered provided they are
received within due date & time.

Page 1 of 2




Bid  opening
Table "Sl. | Date /Date and
No. xx)".; | time of online

20-02-2026 (1500 Hrs.)

13-03-2026 (1500 Hrs.)

Page no. 2 | opening of
Cover-1
2. Corrigendum-1 as pre-bid queries.
. Corrigendum-2 for bid submission dates is extended.
4. All other tender terms & conditions of the tender shall remain unchanged.

igf Engineer,
BARC, Mysuru

For and on behalf of Pres'#iden of India

Page 2 of 2



